

GR 120 of 2021

14  
05-09-23

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole persons on c/b is absent by time petition which is allowed.

Hence the case is adjd.

D/C To 28-11-23 for appearance.

JM-II, Dinhata

JM-II, Dinhata